Issue of 28,46,400 equity shares of face value of ₹10.00 each at a price of ₹[●] per equity share aggregating to ₹[●] Lakh are herein
after referred to as the “Net Issue”. The Issue and the Net Issue will constitute 26.60 % and 25.23% respectively of the post Issue
paid up equity share capital of the company.

E. OBJECTS OF THE ISSUE

Our Company intends to utilize the net Proceeds of the SME-IPO to meet the following objects: -

S. No. Particulars Amount
1. Funding of Capital Expenditure towards Modernization of Existing Machinery and Procurement of

New Machinery for new product line-Conveyor Belting Unit.
1668.96

2. Repayment and/or pre-payment, in full or part, of certain borrowings availed by our Company. 595.00
3. General Corporate Purpose. [●]

 Total [●]

F. PRE-ISSUE SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP

Our Promoters and Promoter Group collectively holds 76,37,732 Equity shares of our Company aggregating to 92.24% of the pre-
Issue paid-up Share Capital of our Company. Following are the details of the shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group,
as on date of this Red Herring Prospectus: -

Sr. No Names Pre IPO Post IPO
Shares Held % Shares Held Shares Held % Shares Held

 Promoters
1 Mufaddal Najmuddin Deesawala 52,86,066 63.84 52,86,066 46.86

Ameenji Rubber Limited

20

2 Sakina Mufaddal Deesawala 19,74,066 23.84 19,74,066 17.50
3 Fatema Mufaddal Deesawala 1,65,600 2.00 1,65,600 1.47
4 Zahra Mufaddal Deesawala 1,65,600 2.00 1,65,600 1.47
 Sub Total (A) 75,91,332 91.68 75,91,332 67.30
 Promoter Group
5 Mustafa Saifuddin Lokhandwala 41,400 0.50 41,400 0.37
6 Nafisa Fakhruddin Vakhariya 4500 0.05 4500 0.04
7 Tasnim Abbas Kamus 500 0.01 500 0.01
 Sub Total (B) 46,400 0.56 46,400 0.42
 Grand Total (A+B) 76,37,732 92.24 76,37,732 67.72

EA. SHAREHOLDING OF PROMOTER/ PROMOTER GROUP AND ADDITIONAL TOP 10 SHAREHOLDERS OF
THE COMPANY AS AT ALLOTMENT:

S.
No.

Pre-Issue shareholding as at the date of
Advertisement

Post-Issue shareholding as at Allotment (3)

Shareholders Number of
Equity

Shares (2)

Share
Holding

(in %) (2)

At the lower end of the
price band (₹ [●])

At the upper end of the
price band (₹ [●])

Number of
Equity

Shares (2)

Share
holding (in

%) (2)

Number of
Equity

Shares (2)

Share
holding (in

%) (2)
PROMOTER

1.
Mufaddal Najmuddin
Deesawala

52,86,066 63.84 [●]% [●]% [●]% [●]%